OPI

0692 Biddle Elem

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)
Technology Fund (28-3281)

Total Payment

0705 Broadus Elem

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)
Technology Fund (28-3281)

Total Payment

0706 Powder River Co Dist H S

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)
Technology Fund (28-3281)

Total Payment

0709 South Stacey Elem

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)
Technology Fund (28-3281)

Total Payment

9705 Tri County Coop
Special Education (82-3233)
Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid
Special Education
Technology Fund

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction

Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2005-06

August Payment

38 Powder River County

District

District

District

District:

District:

T #6

D#T79J

TH#HT9

#90

8/23/2005 9:04:10 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

2,662.41
124.84
326.10

49,394.90
3,200.29
6,136.04

47,260.66
2,142.64
5,780.61

3,247.63
166.45
399.21

4,494.68

102,565.60
10,128.90
12,641.96

3,113.35

58,731.23

55,183.91

3,813.29

4,494.68

125,336.46
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